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VHASS provides a common operating 
picture between healthcare facilities, 
the Regional Healthcare Coordination 

Centers (RHCC), and the Virginia 
Department of Health.
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Enables Healthcare Facilities to:

Receive/share 
critical information

Request 
resources 

Share 
resources
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Virginia Healthcare Coalition 
Contact Information

Region Contact Information RHCC Name Title Email

Central Virginia Healthcare 
Coalition

830 E. Main St, Suite 2000
Richmond, VA 23219
https://central-region.org/

800-276-0683

Steve Parrott Region Healthcare Coordinator steve.parrott@central-region.org
Pete Svoboda MVP Coordinator pete.svoboda@central-region.org
Jordan Rennie RHCC Manager jordan.rennie@central-region.org
Megan Middleton Preparedness, Exercise, & Training Coordinator megan.middleton@central-region.org

Eastern Virginia 
Healthcare Coalition

1104 Madison Plaza 
Suite 101
Chesapeake, VA 23320
http://www.evhc.org/

844-757-7422

Judy Shuck Interim Region Healthcare Coordinator jshuck@vaems.org
Mary Morton MVP Coordinator - Southside mmorton@vaems.org
Amy Green MVP Coordinator - Peninsulas agreen@vaems.org
Brian Pierce RHCC Manager bpierce@vaems.org

FARSW Healthcare 
Coalition

320 Bristol West Blvd 
Suite 2B
Bristol, TN 37620

855-581-7800

Dan Gray Region Healthcare Coordinator dangray@bvu.net
Bob Cofer RHCC Manager rcofer@bvu.net
Alayna Hubble MVP Coordinator farswrhcc@bvu.net
Amy Mishizen Regional Education Coordinator amymishizen@bvu.net
Mark Montgomery Regional Project Coordinator markmontgomery@bvu.net

Near Southwest 
Preparedness Alliance

1944 Peters Creek Rd NW
Roanoke, Virginia 24017
http://nspa1.org/

866-679-7422

Robert Hawkins Region Healthcare Coordinator rhawkins@vaems.org
Mark Cromer RHCC Manager mcromer@vaems.org
Monica McCullough Training & Exercise Coordinator mmccullough@vaems.org
Mary Kathryn Alley MVP Coordinator mkalley@vaems.org

Northern Virginia Hospital 
Alliance

610 Herndon Parkway 
Suite 200
Herndon, VA  20170
http://www.novaha.org/

888-987-7422

Kristin Nickerson Region Healthcare Coordinator kristin.nickerson@novaha.org
Chris Cook RHCC Manager chris.cook@novaha.org
Mary Laurel Castle MVP Coordinator marylaurel.castle@novaha.org
Liz Sullivan Training and Exercise Coordinator Liz.Sullivan@novaha.org
Jonathan Whitbey Planning Coordinator jonathan.whitbey@novaha.org
Megan Li Hospital Project Coordinator megan.li@novaha.org

Northwest Region 
Healthcare Coalition

8767 Seminole Trail
Suite 203
Ruckersville, VA 22968
http://nwrhcc.org/

855-469-7422

Ron Clinedinst Region Healthcare Coordinator regionalcoordinator@nwrhcc.org
Janine Owens RHCC Manager rhccmanager@nwrhcc.org
Becki Chester MVP Coordinator medvulpopulations@nwrhcc.org
Matt Cronin Training & Exercise Coordinator exercise&training@nwrhcc.org
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VHASS 101



VHASS Basics

• Updating VHASS Organization Account
• Updating VHASS Member Account

• Updating your organizations VHASS LTC Status Board
• Event Notification vs. Event
• Posting on the Event Log

• Text Alerts
• VHASS Support



Questions?
Matthew Marry

Emergency Preparedness Project Manager
Virginia Hospital & Healthcare Association

mmarry@vhha.com
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